Feb 18

Feb 24

Feb 24

Feb 25

Feb 26

Feb 26

Mar 3

Mar 3

Mar 4

Mar 4

Mar 5

Mar 5

Mar 10

Mar 10

Mar 11

Mar 12

Mar 12

Mar 15

2021/2022

Lovejoy High School - Baseball (M) Varsity
LHS Baseball Varsity

1:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:15 PM

5:00 PM

12:00 PM

2:30 PM

1:15 PM

10:00 AM

1:30 PM

11:00 AM

1:30 PM

11:00 AM

1:30 PM

12:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:30 PM

1:30 PM

12:30 PM

3:00 PM

7:30 PM

Opponent

@ Prosper

vs Sunnyvale

vs Mesquite Horn
@ Little Elm

@ Frisco Lone Star
@ Prosper

@ Wakeland

@ Little Elm

@ Plano

@ Vista Ridge

@ Jesuit

@ JJ Pearce

@ McKinney Boyd
@ Waco Midway

@ San Angelo Central
@ Little EIm

@ Flowermound Marcus
@ Southlake Carroll
@ Georgetown

@ Round Rock

@ Prosper

@ The Colony

Location

Prosper HS

Lovejoy HS Baseball Field

Lovejoy HS Baseball Field

Little EIm HS

Frisco Lone Star HS

Prosper HS

Prosper HS

McKinney North HS

Prosper HS

McKinney North HS

Jesuit HS

Jesuit HS

McKinney Boyd HS

McKinney Boyd HS

Little EIm HS

Little EIm HS

Southlake Carroll SENIOR HS
(11-12)

Southlake Carroll SENIOR HS
(11-12)

Rockwall HS

Prosper HS

Prosper HS

The Colony HS

Special Notes




Mar 18

Mar 19

Mar 22

Mar 25

Mar 26

Mar 29

Aprl

Apr5

Apr 8

Apr 9

Apr 12

Apr 14

Apr 19

Apr 22

Apr 26

Apr 29

7:30 PM

2:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

12:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

2:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

vs Wylie East

@ Plano East

@ Princeton

vs Sherman

vs Rowlett

@ McKinney North

vs Denison

@ Rocknhill

vs The Colony

vs Prosper

@ Wylie East

vs Princeton

@ Sherman

vs McKinney North

@ Denison

vs Rockhill

Lovejoy HS Baseball Field

Globe Life Park

Princeton HS

Lovejoy HS Baseball Field

Lovejoy HS Baseball Field

McKinney North HS

Lovejoy HS Baseball Field

Rock Hill

Lovejoy HS Baseball Field

Lovejoy HS Baseball Field

Wylie East HS

Lovejoy HS Baseball Field

Sherman HS

Lovejoy HS Baseball Field

Denison HS

Lovejoy HS Baseball Field

Little Leopards Night

Teacher Appreciation Night

Senior Day

MSM Night




