

2021/2022 Lovejoy High School - Baseball (M) Varsity LHS Baseball Varsity

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 5	1:30 PM	@ Prosper	Prosper HS	
Feb 8	5:00 PM	vs Sunnyvale	Lovejoy HS Baseball Field	
Feb 11	6:30 PM	vs Mesquite Horn	Lovejoy HS Baseball Field	
Feb 15	7:15 PM	@ Little Elm	Little Elm HS	
Feb 18	5:00 PM	@ Frisco Lone Star	Frisco Lone Star HS	
Feb 24	12:00 PM	@ Prosper	Prosper HS	
Feb 24	2:30 PM	@ Wakeland	Prosper HS	
Feb 25	1:15 PM	@ Little Elm	McKinney North HS	
Feb 26	10:00 AM	@ Plano	Prosper HS	
Feb 26	1:30 PM	@ Vista Ridge	McKinney North HS	
Mar 3	11:00 AM	@ Jesuit	Jesuit HS	
Mar 3	1:30 PM	@ JJ Pearce	Jesuit HS	
Mar 4	11:00 AM	@ McKinney Boyd	McKinney Boyd HS	
Mar 4	1:30 PM	@ Waco Midway	McKinney Boyd HS	
Mar 5	12:30 PM	@ San Angelo Central	Little Elm HS	
Mar 5	3:00 PM	@ Little Elm	Little Elm HS	
Mar 10	4:00 PM	@ Flowermound Marcus	Southlake Carroll SENIOR HS (11-12)	
Mar 10	6:30 PM	@ Southlake Carroll	Southlake Carroll SENIOR HS (11-12)	
Mar 11	1:30 PM	@ Georgetown	Rockwall HS	
Mar 12	12:30 PM	@ Round Rock	Prosper HS	
Mar 12	3:00 PM	@ Prosper	Prosper HS	
Mar 15	7:30 PM	@ The Colony	The Colony HS	

Mar 18	7:30 PM	vs Wylie East	Lovejoy HS Baseball Field	Little Leopards Night
Mar 19	2:00 PM	@ Plano East	Globe Life Park	
Mar 22	7:30 PM	@ Princeton	Princeton HS	
Mar 25	7:30 PM	vs Sherman	Lovejoy HS Baseball Field	Teacher Appreciation Night
Mar 26	12:30 PM	vs Rowlett	Lovejoy HS Baseball Field	Senior Day
Mar 29	7:30 PM	@ McKinney North	McKinney North HS	
Apr 1	7:30 PM	vs Denison	Lovejoy HS Baseball Field	MSM Night
Apr 5	7:30 PM	@ Rockhill	Rock Hill	
Apr 8	7:30 PM	vs The Colony	Lovejoy HS Baseball Field	
Apr 9	2:00 PM	vs Prosper	Lovejoy HS Baseball Field	
Apr 12	7:30 PM	@ Wylie East	Wylie East HS	
Apr 14	7:30 PM	vs Princeton	Lovejoy HS Baseball Field	
Apr 19	7:30 PM	@ Sherman	Sherman HS	
Apr 22	7:30 PM	vs McKinney North	Lovejoy HS Baseball Field	
Apr 26	7:30 PM	@ Denison	Denison HS	
Apr 29	7:30 PM	vs Rockhill	Lovejoy HS Baseball Field	